
 

The Academy of Tucson 

Proposed Schedule for SY 23-24 

Board of Governors’ Meetings 

10720 E. 22nd St., Tucson, AZ 

Meetings 

 

 

July 10, 2023   Monday   5:00 PM 

    

August 7, 2023   Monday   4:00 PM   

 

September 11, 2023  Monday   4:00 PM 

 

October 9, 2023   Monday   4:00 PM 

            

November 6, 2023  Monday   4:00 PM 

 

December 4, 2023  Monday   4:00 PM  

   

January 8, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM 

 

February 5, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM  

  

March 4, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM  

 

April 1, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM  

           

May 6, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM 

 

June 3, 2024   Monday   4:00 PM  

 

 


